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Eastern lllinois University

Planning & Institutional Research
ACT Composite Score

Fall 2017 Undergraduates

Total
10 1
1" 4
12 3
13 14
14 27
15 58
16 227
17 280
18 376
19 401
20 442
21 412
22 516
23 413
24 284
25 227
26 205
27 151
28 113
29 82
30 49
31 34
32 31
33 16
34 6
35 1
36 1
Total 4374
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